Election: 2007 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: DeKalb County
Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 55995
Ballots Cast: 12919

Voter Turnout: 23%

Active Precincts: 83

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION ESWOOD CCSD 269

Candidate Name

STEVEN A. HANSEN (NON)
TIMOTHY L. McGINNESS (NON)
ERIC R. RISLEY (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: MALTA 01

Candidate Name

TIMOTHY L. McGINNESS (NON)
STEVEN A. HANSEN (NON)
ERIC R. RISLEY (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: SOUTH GROVE 01
Candidate Name

STEVEN A. HANSEN (NON)
TIMOTHY L. McGINNESS (NON)
ERIC R. RISLEY (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes
47

43

38

3

Total Votes
1

0
0
0

Total Votes
47

42

38

3

Vote %
35.88
32.82
29.01
2.29

Vote %
100

0

0

0

Vote %
36.15
32.31
29.23
2.31
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